
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY EDUCATION AND DISABILITY STUDIES 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

Provisional merit list for Admission to B.Ed Special Education (Learning Disability) 

 

MERIT LIST OF GENERAL CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1 2115014273 Meenal Ravinder Kumar Garg Gen 2040 

2 2115004740 Angela Jk Chandel Gen 2038 

3 2115020145 Navpreet Shingara Singh Gen 2028 

4 2115022619 Bharti Sharma Ashok Kumar Gen 2013 

5 2115018793 Jagvir Kaur Gurmail Singh Gen 2006 

6 2115005244 Priya Dinesh Kumar Gen 1995.84 

7 2115003659 Harnain Jyot Kaur Satinder Singh Sidhu Gen 1970.143 

8 2115010275 Pinki Rani Bhoop Singh Bc 1960.667 

9 2115003226 Shaina Subash Chander Gen 1956.78 

10 2115003739 Gurpreet Kaur Jasbir Singh Gen 1912.712 

11 2115015447 Azeeza Singh 

Ahluwalia 

Paramjit Singh 

Ahluwalia 

Ogc,Yf 1909.545 

12 2115001607 Pankaj Devi Dayal Bc 1906.8 

13 2115018426 Jasmine Kaur Sukhchain Singh Gen 1899.45 

14 2115022077 Seema Baljeet Singh Gen 1889.379 

15 2115005359 Bhawna Paliwal Mukesh Paliwal Ras 1887.48 

16 2115009529 Atula Gautam Somesh Kumar Gautam Gen 1874.25 

WAITING LIST OF GENERAL CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks 

1. 2115007779 Muskan Sadera Dinesh Kumar Sadera Yf 1854.924 

2. 2115001068 Pardeep Kaur Manjeet Pal Sc 1850.1 

3. 2115002564 Amandeep Suman Kulwant Rai Sc 1845.165 

4. 2115005014 Sneha Lakhanpal Subhash Lakhanpal Ogc 1841.7 

5. 2115000558 Shriya Kalia Rakesh Kalia Ras 1834.294 

6. 2115014063 Sanjana Devi Multan Singh Def 1833.931 

7. 2115015154 Rupali Gurjar Narayan Gurjar Bc 1825.548 

8. 2115011580 Neeru Krishan Lal Cat 1824 

9. 2115026104 Karishma Jai Bhagwan Bc 1821.046 

10. 2115021136 Yukti Yadav Amit Yadav Bc 1809.36 

11. 2115007697 Gauri Vats Joginder Singh Gen 1796.55 

12. 2115006644 Anshul Bhatia Sanjeev Bhatia Gen 1787.8 

13. 2115005738 Akwinder Kaur Rajwinder Singh Gen 1782.9 

14. 2115026679 Nisha Rani Mahavir Singh Sc 1776 

15. 2115018802 Suraj Jaiswal Shiv Kumar Gen 1775.34 

16. 2115019076 Reena Raj Singh Gen 1774 

17. 2115001985 Sukhwinder Kaur Darshan Singh Sc 1772.522 

18. 2115020055 Mandeep Singh Davinder Singh Gen 1768 

19. 2115001357 Harshmita Kaur Paramjeet Singh Gen 1756 

20. 2115024924 Karishma Sharma Satish Kumar Gen 1753 

21. 2115010161 Megha Sharma Sanjay Sharma Gen 1745.032 

22. 2115012925 Charu Ismendiratta Gen 1743.84 

23. 2115005282 Rekha Singh Sudhir Singh Gen 1739.481 

24. 2115006215 Meenakshi Sharma Jai Dev Gen 1738.8 

25. 2115017613 Mukul Harchand Bc 1732.5 

26. 2115000981 Arvinder Singh Balraj Singh Bc 1731.429 



27. 2115007732 Ajay Singh Lal Chand Gen 1730 

28. 2115020910 Preeti Rajesh Gen 1717.241 

29. 2115002772 Saumya Rawal Pramod Kumar Gen 1710 

30. 2115006477 Husanpreet Kaur Gurjeet Singh Gen 1709.4 

31. 2115005066 Parwinder Kaur Harmesh Lal Sc,Ras,Yf 1702.77 

32. 2115026157 Seema Rajeev Sheokand Gen 1694.7 

33. 2115001702 Saurav Dahiya Ram Swaroop Sc 1693.65 

34. 2115013821 Natasha Lalhotra Prem Prakash Gen 1691 

35. 2115004749 Hansa Shri Rana Nagendra 

Kumar 

Gen 1690 

36. 2115005413 Amita Sharma Lokeshwer Prasad 

Sharma 

Gen 1686.6 

37. 2115027417 Kritika Vijay Pal Gen 1685 

38. 2115016607 Manjinder Kaur Dulla Singh Sc 1684 

39. 2115002206 Sangam Sharma Dinesh Chander Gen 1680 

40. 2115006971 Mamta Mehra Joginder Pal Gen 1672.65 

41. 2115006791 Priya Mukesh Gen 1672.32 

42. 2115023620 Pallavi Hooda Ram Kishan Hooda Gen 1670.069 

43. 2115011207 Gurpreet Kaur Darshan Pal Singh Gen 1666 

44. 2115010738 Sakshi Sharma Sunil Kumar Sharma Gen 1663.448 

45. 2115020484 Ravi Deswal Dharampal Deswal Gen 1662.15 

46. 2115023292 Shiney 

Chingangbam 

Chingangbam 

Shantikeshwor 

Bc 1662.15 

47. 2115002371 Navneet Jaswant Singh Gen 1661.1 

48. 2115007407 Sushil Kumar Naresh Kumar Sc 1657.95 

49. 2115009249 Kirti Vijender Singh Gen 1657.95 

50. 2115005358 Anuj Malik Narender Gen 1657.27 

51. 2115018981 Manpreet Kumar Lal Chand Bc 1648.5 

52. 2115021481 Deeksha Desh Raj Def 1639.05 

53. 2115026605 Asha Mahavir Singh Sc 1633 

54. 2115016733 Kiran Kafle Ganga Ram Gen 1626.45 

55. 2115026937 Aditi Pathik Anil Pathik Gen 1623.3 

56. 2115002522 Naorem Shimran 

Chanu 

Naorem Chidananda 

Meitei 

Bc 1622.25 

57. 2115019142 Harsimranjit Kaur Balwant Singh Gen 1618.05 

58. 2115008162 Tanvi Parihar Jaswant Singh Gen 1614.162 

59. 2115009902 Dilpreet Davinder Pal Gen 1603.478 

60. 2115007520 Maninderpreet 

Kaur 

Jatinder Singh Gen 1603.35 

61. 2115006334 Archana Akham Domarendra Akham Gen 1603.2 

62. 2115010122 Ragini Sharma Lalit Kumar Sharma Gen 1590.261 

63. 2115001327 Ishika Sharma Rajiv Sharma Gen 1589 

64. 2115023909 Harsh Gothwal Ramesh Kumar Sc 1588.65 

65. 2115007535 Chitra Sharma Satish Sharma Gen 1587.6 

66. 2115001793 Baldeep Singh Basant Singh Vs(Fe) 1586 

67. 2115027377 Shrey Sisodia Pradeep Sisodia Gen 1566.18 

68. 2115025076 Gaurav Govind Lal Sc 1557 

69. 2115013565 Amarpreet Kaur Jaswant Singh Gen 1556.1 

70. 2115011470 Nirmla Rani Banwarl Lal Sc 1554 

71. 2115023619 Akshara Munjal Amit Munjal Gen 1553 

72. 2115004240 Vishakha Jamta Ashwani Jamta Gen 1548 

73. 2115017839 Tushar Singh Negi Raman Singh Negi Gen 1538 

74. 2115021457 Rajwinder Kaur Harchand Singh Gen 1531.95 



75. 2115001670 Gaurav Ram Swaroop Sc 1530.667 

76. 2115002281 Kanika Chauhan Virender Chauhan Gen 1529.85 

77. 2115026646 Vishnu Kumari Daya Ram Acharya Gen 1524.6 

78. 2115025899 Ritu Jai Bhagwan Bc 1523.55 

79. 2115001912 Dishu Rana Balwinder Singh Gen 1520.4 

80. 2115024304 Pooja Silak Ram Gen 1519.448 

81. 2115015608 Partibha Kumari Dalsher Singh Bc,Def 1505.92 

82. 2115009463 Manat Rajta Vinod Rajta Gen 1497.3 

83. 2115010601 Mohd Khezer Ghulam Mehdi St 1497 

84. 2115010995 Abhilasha Mohan Lal Gen 1496.4 

85. 2115002529 Medha Sharma Pradeep Kumar Gen 1488 

86. 2115023309 Bijender Singh Ram Kumar Pwd 1473.333 

87. 2115023842 Nandini Thakur Anil Kanwar Ras 1472.4 

88. 2115003646 Jatin Late Ashok Kumar Gen 1468 

89. 2115004778 Varsha Upreti Nanda Ballabh Upreti Def 1462.65 

90. 2115002389 Harmeet Kaur Hukam Chand Sc 1462.44 

91. 2115010960 Monika Sharma Raj Kumar Gen 1460.4 

92. 2115000757 Miss Muskaan Mr Vijay Kumar Bc 1453.913 

93. 2115027448 Nikita Singh Ram Avtar Chopra Gen 1452.414 

94. 2115009985 Vikramjeet Singh Malkeet Singh Gen 1448 

95. 2115004801 Himanshi Sharma Ashwani Sharma Gen 1440 

96. 2115006327 Kanchan Sharma M R Sharma Def 1440 

97. 2115002832 Shivek Dilbag Singh Sc 1435 

98. 2115004086 Palak Chawla Ashish Chawla Gen 1433 

99. 2115022447 Manpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh Bc 1430.1 

100. 2115027323 Simran Bhaskar Hemant Bhaskar Gen 1426 

101. 2115011452 Sumeer Sharma Kalidas Sharma Gen 1421.46 

102. 2115019911 Davinder Kaur Prem Singh Bc 1415.4 

103. 2115027391 Nishan Singh Gurdev Singh Sc 1415.2 

104. 2115019806 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh Bc 1412.4 

105. 2115003915 Suvarna Mansing 

Chavan 

Mansing Shankar 

Chavan 

Gen 1406.667 

106. 2115015094 Sudhir Beniwal Shamsher Singh Gen 1405.091 

107. 2115014624 Vaishali Thanwal Kamaljeet Singh Gen 1404.9 

108. 2115008016 Jaspreet Kaur Sukhpal Singh Ras 1401.75 

109. 2115002865 Parmeshwar Singh 

Kangurha 

Parmjeet Singh Gen 1401.75 

110. 2115009743 Rashika Singh Jaswant Singh Gen 1401.245 

111. 2115017981 Gurpreet Kaur Hom Shab Gen 1397.875 

112. 2115004214 Gurpreet Kaur Kaur Singh Gen 1377.6 

113. 2115018380 Inma Dua Satwant Singh Gen 1377 

114. 2115012517 Dinesh Kumar Khem Chand Ras 1375.2 

115. 2115027227 Avtar Singh Boota Singh Sc 1354.5 

116. 2115005207 Seema Karambir Bc 1351.333 

117. 2115012273 Jyoti Rajender Gen 1340.69 

118. 2115022123 Sukhwinder Singh Jagdish Singh Sc,Bas,Ras 1320.9 

119. 2115007682 Anesh Payal Nirankar Singh Bc 1308 

120. 2115004686 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh Sc 1300.95 

121. 2115006237 Lourembam Sweta L Ruhinikumar Gen 1300.8 

122. 2115007549 Jamaluddin Fida Hussain St 1298 

123. 2115022580 Raqeib Ahmad Ghulam Mohammad St 1296 

124. 2115002513 Harkawal Singh Avtar Singh Gen 1286 

125. 2115022869 Bharti Panwar Rishipal Singh Gen 1285 



126. 2115001594 Shimpi Singh Ganga Prasad Singh Gen 1278.9 

127. 2115004193 Naini Sindu Joginder Sindhu Gen 1266.3 

128. 2115008595 Mamta Devi Ram Dass Sc 1262.4 

129. 2115023142 Pooja Saini Harmohinder Singh Gen 1260 

130. 2115020863 Nisha Suresh Kumar Sc 1242.667 

MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1 2115001068 Pardeep Kaur Manjeet Pal Sc 1850.1 

2 2115002564 Amandeep Suman Kulwant Rai Sc 1845.165 

3 2115026679 Nisha Rani Mahavir Singh Sc 1776 

4 2115001985 Sukhwinder Kaur Darshan Singh Sc 1772.522 

WAITING LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1 2115005066 Parwinder Kaur Harmesh Lal Sc,Ras,Yf 1702.77 

2 2115001702 Saurav Dahiya Ram Swaroop Sc 1693.65 

3 2115016607 Manjinder Kaur Dulla Singh Sc 1684 

4 2115007407 Sushil Kumar Naresh Kumar Sc 1657.95 

5 2115026605 Asha Mahavir Singh SC 1633 

6 2115023909 Harsh Gothwal Ramesh Kumar Sc 1588.65 

7 2115025076 Gaurav Govind Lal Sc 1557 

8 2115011470 Nirmla Rani Banwarl Lal Sc 1554 

9 2115001670 Gaurav Ram Swaroop SC 1530.667 

10 2115002389 Harmeet Kaur Hukam Chand Sc 1462.44 

11 2115002832 Shivek Dilbag Singh SC 1435 

12 2115027391 Nishan Singh Gurdev Singh Sc 1415.2 

13 2115027227 Avtar Singh Boota Singh Sc 1354.5 

14 2115022123 Sukhwinder Singh Jagdish Singh Sc,Bas,Ras 1320.9 

15 2115004686 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh Sc 1300.95 

16 2115008595 Mamta Devi Ram Dass Sc 1262.4 

17 2115020863 Nisha Suresh Kumar SC 1242.667 

MERIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1.  2115010601 Mohd Khezer Ghulam Mehdi ST 1497 

2.  2115007549 Jamaluddin Fida Hussain ST 1298 

WAITING LIST OF ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1.  2115022580 Raqeib Ahmad Ghulam Mohammad ST 1296 

2.  2115003954 Prem Meena Ram Khilari Meena ST 1180 

MERIT LIST OF PWD CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1.  2115023309 Bijender Singh Ram Kumar PWD 1473.333 

WAITING LIST OF PWD CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

Nil 

MERIT LIST OF DEFENCE CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1. 2115014063 Sanjana Devi Multan Singh Def 1833.931 

2. 2115015608 Partibha Kumari Dalsher Singh BC,DEF 1505.92 

WAITING LIST OF DEFENCE CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1 2115021481 Deeksha Desh Raj Def 1639.05 

2. 2115004778 Varsha Upreti Nanda Ballabh Upreti Def 1462.65 

3. 2115006327 Kanchan Sharma M R Sharma Def 1440 

 



MERIT LIST OF BC CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.  Overall Marks 

1. 2115015154 Rupali Gurjar Narayan Gurjar Bc 1825.548 

2. 2115026104 Karishma Jai Bhagwan Bc 1821.046 

WAITING LIST OF BC CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

3. 2115021136 Yukti Yadav Amit Yadav Bc 1809.36 

4. 2115020701 Komal Ajaypal Bc 1790.38 

5. 2115017613 Mukul Harchand Bc 1732.5 

6. 2115000981 Arvinder Singh Balraj Singh Bc 1731.429 

7. 2115023292 Shiney 

Chingangbam 

Chingangbam 

Shantikeshwor 

Bc 1662.15 

8. 2115018981 Manpreet Kumar Lal Chand Bc 1648.5 

9. 2115002522 Naorem Shimran 

Chanu 

Naorem Chidananda 

Meitei 

Bc 1622.25 

10. 2115025899 Ritu Jai Bhagwan Bc 1523.55 

11. 2115015608 Partibha Kumari Dalsher Singh BC,DEF 1505.92 

12. 2115000757 Miss Muskaan Mr Vijay Kumar Bc 1453.913 

13. 2115022447 Manpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh Bc 1430.1 

14. 2115019911 Davinder Kaur Prem Singh Bc 1415.4 

15. 2115019806 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh Bc 1412.4 

16. 2115005207 Seema Karambir Bc 1351.333 

17. 2115007682 Anesh Payal Nirankar Singh Bc 1308 

18. 2115017359 Deepak Ramoutar Bc 1276.138 

19. 2115001435 Preeta Kumari Late Ram Dev Kamat Bc 1168.65 

20 2115009728 Sheetal Saini Mam Chand Bc 1118 

RESULT AWAITED CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall marks 

1. 2115020701 Komal Ajaypal BC 0 

2. 2115017189 Anmol Guleria Dinesh Kumar Bc 0 

3. 2115016534 Jaspreet Kaur Roop Singh Gen 0 

4. 2115017359 Deepak Ramoutar Bc 0 

5. 2115011782 Shikha Rana Satbir Singh Gen 0 

6. 2115010818 Jitender Singh Kartar Singh Bc 0 

7. 2115018684 Parul Dhankhar Rajpal Dhankhar Gen 0 

8. 2115011174 Tsering Dolkar Tsering Stobdan St 0 

9. 2115013155 Divya Sunil Gen 0 

10. 2115017500 Nikita Suresh Kumar Def 0 

11. 2115022417 Himanshi Ramesh Kumar Gen 0 

12. 2115012603 Gursewak Kuldeep Singh Sc 0 

13 2115001489 Komal Gahlawat Naresh Kumar 

Gahlawat 

Gen 0 

14. 2115027060 Aman Kumar Chandeshwar Jha Gen 0 

15. 2115009713 Samanuri Padmaja Samanuri Duryodhana 

Raju 

Def 0 

16. 2115019499 Siddhi Ranjan Devangshu Ranjan Gen 0 

17. 2115005849 Pratibha Yadav Hari Ram Yadav Gen 0 

REJECTED CANDIDATES 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall marks 

1. 2115010507 Sonu Sanga Dharmpal Sanga GEN 1740.9 

2. 2115024125 Kamaljeet Kaur Gurdev Singh SC 1103.55 

3. 2115017608 Sujata Singh Ashok Kumar Gen 0 
 

 



NOTE:-  

 

1. No candidate applied under Freedom Fighter and Riot Victim categories. 

 

2. This is certified that Admission has been made according to 'Rules and Regulations' of Panjab 

University, Chandigarh. 
 

Sd/- 

          Prof. (Dr.) Navleen Kaur 

                 Chairperson 


